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Trade Mark
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Registrations Expired

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111]

TradeMark
No.

19501095

19510146

19711590

19720268

19720334

19720380

19721117

19721118

19852772

19860343

[511]

Class No.

24

21

24

28

12

23

[180]

Expiry Date

10-06-2006

09-06-2006

10-06-2006

09-06-2006

11-06-2006

07-06-2006

11-06-2006

11-06-2006

13-06-2006

08-06-2006

[730]

Owner's Name

JERSEY CRAFT LIMITED

ADDISLIMITED,

GUNZE LIMITED

FUNG SING KEE
MANUFACTORY
LIMITED

GENERAL MOTORS
CORPORATION

HENKEL

[740 / 750]

Owner's Addressfor Service

N/A

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

CHEUNG, TONG & ROSA

ROOMS 1621-33, 16/F., SUN HUNG KAl
CENTRE, 30 HARBOUR ROAD, HONG
KONG.

N/A

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER

KOMMANDITGESELLSCH 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10

AFT AUF AKTIEN

TAI TONG CO., LTD.

TAI TONG CO,, LTD.

CHINA RESOURCES
TEXTILES COMPANY
LIMITED

CHEMCUT

1/11

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

TAI TONG CO., LTD.

ROOMS 901-902, 130-136 CONNAUGHT
ROAD C., HONG KONG.

TAI TONG CO,, LTD.

ROOM 901-902 CONNAUGHT ROAD C,,
HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A
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Section Name:

19860344

19860403

19860404

19860405

19860406

19860471

19860586

19860616

19860814

19860879

19860880

19861112

19861235

19861880

14

16

21

24

25

25

26

34

Publication Date: 16-06-2006

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

11-06-2006

08-06-2006

11-06-2006

08-06-2006

11-06-2006

11-06-2006

11-06-2006

10-06-2006

11-06-2006

CORPORATION

CHEMCUT
CORPORATION

BIGPOINT LIMITED

BIGPOINT LIMITED

BIGPOINT LIMITED

BIGPOINT LIMITED

LORISAZZARO, SA.

LANCOME PARFUMSET

BEAUTE & CIE

TRINITY TEXTILES

LIMITED

LANCOME PARFUMSET

BEAUTE & CIE

RIMOLDI SR.L.

RIMOLDI SR.L.

HONG KONG TOBACCO

COMPANY LIMITED

MOTOROLA INC.

RICHTER GEDEON

VEGYESZETI GYARR.T,,

2/11

N/A

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE
CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD
CENTRE, 1-13HOLLYWOOD ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD
CENTRE, 1-13HOLLYWOOD ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WOO, KWAN, LEE & LO

ROOM 2801, SUN HUNG KAI CENTRE, 30
HARBOUR ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
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19861927

19861928

19862041

19862357

19862486

19862658

19872081

19872942

19873229

1987B0336

1987B0337

1987B0618

19883185

26

25

25

29

Publication Date: 16-06-2006

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

11-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

13-06-2006

13-06-2006

11-06-2006

10-06-2006

11-06-2006

11-06-2006

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

BELZONA POLYMERICS
LIMITED

BELZONA POLYMERICS
LIMITED

RIMOLDI SR.L.

PROCTER & GAMBLE
(MANUFACTURING)
IRELAND LIMITED
LANCOME PARFUMSET
BEAUTE & CIE

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
Y OKOWO (YOKOWO CO.,
LTD.)

HYUNDAI CHUNJA
SANUP JOOSIKHOESA

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
ASAHI CORPORATION
CHUN AU KNITTING

FACTORY LTD.

NASHUA CORPORATION

NASHUA CORPORATION

KABUSHIKI KAISHA

CHARMANT

SOCIETE DESPRODUITS
NESTLE SA.

3/11

CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MASONS
50TH FLOOR, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18
HARBOUR ROAD, HONG KONG.

MASONS
50TH FLOOR, CENTRAL PLAZA, 18
HARBOUR ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK

20/F, CHINACHEM HOLLYWOOD
CENTRE, 1-13 HOLLYWOOD ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAl COMMERCIAL BLDG,,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG
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19883186

19883187

19893105

19893106

199301068

200000916

200000998

200000999

200001000

200001459

200001998

200002439

200002553

200002554

30

32

28

28

25

18

42

18

42

41

Publication Date: 16-06-2006

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

09-06-2006

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

08-06-2006

09-06-2006

09-06-2006

07-06-2006

07-06-2006

SOCIETE DESPRODUITS
NESTLE SA.

SOCIETE DESPRODUITS
NESTLE SA.

CHEMCUT
CORPORATION

CHEMCUT
CORPORATION

ACHILLES KABUSHIKI
KAISHA (ACHILLES
CORPORATION)

NEW ZEALAND RUGBY
FOOTBALL UNION INC.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID
INC.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID
INC.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID
INC.

HOPLOK LEATHER
FACTORY LIMITED

BRIGHT POST
INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENT LIMITED

NEW ZEALAND RUGBY
FOOTBALL UNION INC.

SIEMENS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

SIEMENS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

4/11

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAl COMMERCIAL BLDG,,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAl COMMERCIAL BLDG,,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.
5th Floor, Gloucester Tower, The Landmark,
11 Pedder Street, Central, Hong Kong.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

EMILY YIP & CO.

18TH FLOOR, CHINA HONG KONG
TOWER, 8 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG
KONG.

W.I. CHEUNG & CO.
2505-10 WING ON HOUSE, 71 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

DEACONS
3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
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200002555

200003320

200003519AA

200003756

200003757

200004126

200004493

200006391

200007187

200007188

200007428

200007909

200008206

5

35

9, 16, 39, 42

35

25

14

25

Publication Date: 16-06-2006

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

08-06-2006

10-06-2006

11-06-2006

09-06-2006

09-06-2006

12-06-2006

08-06-2006

10-06-2006

07-06-2006

07-06-2006

11-06-2006

10-06-2006

11-06-2006

PROHEALTH
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BONMARK
MANUFACTURING
COMPANY LIMITED

SUNTERRA

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

N/A

KATHERINEY.W. OR & CO.
ROOM 502, 5TH FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ELLA CHEONG (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CENTRALIZED SERVICES 3701 CENTRAL PLAZA, 18 HARBOUR

COMPANY
MICHEL GRISE
CONSULTANT INC.

MICHEL GRISE
CONSULTANT INC.

THE TENG'S
INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED
Société des Produits Nestlé
SA.

KIMBERLY-CLARK
WORLDWIDE, INC.

SHENZHEN JIEDERUI
INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

SHENZHEN YINGER
CLOTHING CO., LTD.

SCHERING-PLOUGH LTD.

SEO, JUNG-MOON ,

NG LEONG SENG
TRADING ASSINTACT
INDUSTRIES COMPANY

5/11

ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MISSLAU LAI LIN, CARMEN
21ST FEDERAL CENTRE, 77 SHEUNG ON
STREET, CHAIWAN, HONG KONG.

Deacons
3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra
House, Central Hong Kong

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.

SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K. WAH
CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD, NORTH
POINT, HONG KONG.

SOUTHSINO ENTERPRISESLTD.,
CHOY TIN WOO, JOHNNIE 2/F.,
DRAGON HOUSE, 7-7B COMERON
ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

CHOY TIN WOO, JOHNNIE
SOUTHSINO ENTERPRISESLTD. 2/F,
DRAGON HOUSE, 7-7B COMERON
ROAD, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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200008873

200008874

200009371

200010374

200011469

200012022

200012023

200012668

200012730

200013912

200013913

200013970

200014491

200014828

200014970

18

25

23

19

14

14

41

16

20

14

19

Publication Date: 16-06-2006

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

10-06-2006

10-06-2006

08-06-2006

09-06-2006

12-06-2006

10-06-2006

10-06-2006

10-06-2006

12-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

09-06-2006

11-06-2006

10-06-2006

12-06-2006

NG PUI YEE,

NG PUI YEE,

SHIN YEN TEXTILE CO.,
LTD.,

SOKWOK LOI,

NEWELL RUBBERMAID

INC.

HUANG CHIA CHENG,

HUANG CHIA CHENG,

MOBIL PETROLEUM
COMPANY INC.

GOLD HARVEST VIDEO
AMUSEMENT CO. LTD.

EZECH LIMITED

EZECH LIMITED

SOLVIL ET TITUSSA.

N/A

N/A

LLOYD WISE & CO.

1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

LEE SIU HONG

RM 902 SHATIN GALLERIA, 18-24, SHAN
MEI STREET, FOTAN, N.T., HONG
KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

GALLANT Y.T.HO & CO.
5TH FLOOR, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, HONG KONG.

ONC CONSULTINGLTD.

15TH FLOOR, THE BANK OF EAST ASIA
BUILDING, 10 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ONC CONSULTING LTD

15TH FLOOR, THE BANK OF EAST ASIA
BUILDING, 10 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LEGAL DEPARTMENT, STELUX
HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
27TH FLOOR, STELUX HOUSE, 698
PRINCE EDWARD ROAD EAST, SAN PO
KONG, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

PISCINES DESJOYAUX SA WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WING FAI ENTERPRISES N/A

(HK) LIMITED

NEWELL RUBBERMAID
INC.

6/11

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



Journal No.: 167 Publication Date: 16-06-2006

Section Name: Trade Mark Registrations Expired
200014971 12 12-06-2006 NEWELL RUBBERMAID JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
200016188 6 12-06-2006 NEWELL RUBBERMAID JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
2000B01739 35 10-06-2006 WING HING LUI WO CO. TANG,LEUNG, LI & TSANG
LTD. ROOMS 2608-10, 26TH FLOOR, WING ON
HOUSE, NO.71 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000804300 39 11-06-2006 SUNTERRA VICTOR CHU & CO
CORPORATION 77TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
2000804494 5 08-06-2006 SMITHKLINE BEECHAM YU & PARTNERS
P.L.C. Suite 1802-3, Golden Centre, 188 Des V oeux
Road Central, Hong Kong.
2000B05378 42 08-06-2006 SINGAPORE AIRLINES DEACONS
LIMITED 3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG
2000B05817 25 08-06-2006 LEVI STRAUSS & CO. FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
43RD FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
HONG KONG.
2000B06035 5 08-06-2006 PROHEALTH N/A
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED
2000B06176 5 08-06-2006 Société des Produits Nestlé  Deacons
SA. 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra
House, Central Hong Kong
2000B06412 35 12-06-2006 THE TENG'S MISSLAU LAI LIN, CARMEN, FAR EAST
INTERNATIONAL HONEST CO. LTD.

HOLDINGS LIMITED 21ST FEDERAL CENTRE, 77 SHEUNG ON
STREET, CHAIWAN, HONG KONG.

2000B08414 32 09-06-2006 RICHGOOD ENTERPRISESLIU, CHAN & LAM
LIMITED ROOMS 1710-18, 17TH FLOOR,
HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT
ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

2000B12176 1 09-06-2006 EXCELLENT WINNER CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
LIMITED 22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.
2000B12408 9 09-06-2006 KONAMI KABUSHIKI WENPING & CO.
KAISHA (KONAMI 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,

CORPORATION) 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

7/11
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2000B12409

2000B12613

2000B12614

2000812622

2000B12623

2000B12624

2000B15124

2000815125

2000B15189

2000B16506

200100427

200100428

200100906

200101057

28

28

29

30

31

42

19

25

11

29

Publication Date: 16-06-2006

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

09-06-2006

09-06-2006

09-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

09-06-2006

09-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

09-06-2006

10-06-2006

11-06-2006

11-06-2006

KONAMI KABUSHIKI WENPING & CO.

KAISHA (KONAMI 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
CORPORATION) 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
KONAMI KABUSHIKI WENPING & CO.

KAISHA (KONAMI 17/F., TUNG WAl COMMERCIAL BLDG,,
CORPORATION) 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.
KONAMI KABUSHIKI WENPING & CO.

KAISHA (KONAMI 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
CORPORATION) 111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARS, INCORPORATED BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARS, INCORPORATED BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

MARS, INCORPORATED BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON  WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON  WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

RESPOND.COM, INC. LLOYD WISE & CO.
1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG

KONG.
WHEELOCK AND ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
COMPANY LIMITED 21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD

CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

NEW ZEALAND RUGBY 9SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

FOOTBALL UNION INC. 18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

MOBIL PETROLEUM WILKINSON & GRIST
COMPANY INC. 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

PISCINES DESJOYAUX SA WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

TZU HUI FOODS LIMITED SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORSAND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS
17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

8/11
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200101591

200102403

200102404

200103611

200105845

200107662

200107874

200109226

200110025

200110026

200110147

200110384

200112341

200112741

11

26

28

39

27

20

30

21

29

Publication Date: 16-06-2006

Trade Mark Registrations Expired

12-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

12-06-2006

09-06-2006

10-06-2006

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

10-06-2006

08-06-2006

12-06-2006

11-06-2006

NEWELL RUBBERMAID JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

KM EUROPA METAL AG JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

KM EUROPA METAL AG JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DAROSHOLDING AB LLOYD WISE & CO.
1601 HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

PRECIOUS MOMENTS, BAKER & MCKENZIE
INC. 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

JO MALONE INC. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

UNILEVER N.V. BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

TZU HUI FOODS LIMITED SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORSAND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS
17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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12-06-2006

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

11-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

10-06-2006

11-06-2006

08-06-2006

11-06-2006

12-06-2006

08-06-2006

NEWELL RUBBERMAID
INC.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID
INC.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID
INC.

CANON KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

MINDJET LLC

MINDJET LLC

BLOCK 2 PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

BLOCK 2 PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

SHANGRI-LA
INTERNATIONAL HOTEL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORTHERN LIGHT
TECHNOLOGY, LLC

TMPINTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY HOLDINGS,
LLC

UNILEVER N.V.
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JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY
LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD
TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

NTD PATENT & TRADE MARK AGENCY
LTD.

UNITS 1805-6, 18/F, GREENFIELD
TOWER, CONCORDIA PLAZA, NO. 1,
SCIENCE MUSEUM ROAD,
TSIMSHATSUI EAST, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

BLOCK 2 PRODUCTIONSLIMITED
5/F, 1 HOI PING ROAD, CAUSEWAY
BAY, HONG KONG.

BLOCK 2 PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
5/F, 1 HOI PING ROAD, CAUSEWAY
BAY, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

CHINA PATENT AGENT (H.K.) LTD.
22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE, 23
HARBOUR RD. WANCHAI, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
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41
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09-06-2006

11-06-2006

11-06-2006

08-06-2006

08-06-2006

12-06-2006

12-06-2006

09-06-2006

JAMES BERNARD
QUINN,,

GREAT WORLD
PHARMACEUTICAL
LIMITED

SRI INTERNATIONAL

UNZA INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

QUANTA COMPUTER
INC.

UNILEVER N.V.

UNILEVER N.V.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID

INC.

NEWELL RUBBERMAID
INC.

SRI INTERNATIONAL
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SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORSAND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
AGENTS

17TH FLOOR, STANDARD CHARTERED
BANK BUILDING, 4 DESVOEUX ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LUI CHING YU
RM 801 HENG LUNG HSE, FU HENG EST,
TAI PO, N.T., HONG KONG.

CLIFFORD CHANCE
29/F., JARDINE HOUSE, ONE
CONNAUGHT PLACE, HONG KONG.

MARGOLIS & ASSOCIATES
SUITE 1901 PACIFIC PLAZA, 410 DES
VOEUX ROAD WEST, HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG
KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

JOHNSON, STOKES & MASTER
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

CLIFFORD CHANCE
29/F., JARDINE HOUSE, ONE
CONNAUGHT PLACE, HONG KONG.



